FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION PLACER MINING CLAIM LOCATED BY ALIQUOT PART OF RECTANGULAR SURVEY (ASSOCIATION)

2665 094 8 80 10 58

	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	5000 FMT C (31) TO 00		
	The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she has Placer Claim in the following quarter section(s) 1/4 Section Township	s located the <u>SNOV</u> : <u>Range</u>	FEE QD. SO BEP Meridian LESLIE BOUCHER	
	_SE1211_S	69 E	M.D.M.	
	In Lincoln County, Nevada, on the 14th day of April, 2005.			
	The location monument is located on the north boundary of the Claim, 10 feet <u>West</u> of the <u>NE</u> Corner. Said Placer Claim contains 160 acres, more or less. RECORDER'S STAMP			
Dated this 18th day of April, 2005.				
Name and mailing address of the locators are:				
٠ ١	Ron Larsen 460 South 250 E		Ivins, UT. 84738	
ł (Gayle Larson 460 South 250 b	East	Ivins, UT. 84738	
	Bonnie J. Allred P.O. Box 546		Fredonia, AZ. 86022	
	Brandon M. Bistline P.O. Box 546		Fredonia, AZ. 86022	
	T. Lance Leavitt 310 South 2100	76.	St. George, UT. 84790	
	Ramona Leavitt 310 South 2100		St. George, UT. 84790	
	Bobbie Jo Belen 310 South 2100		St. George, UT. 84790	
	Jane Lehman 4375 East Sums	et Rd #1124	Henderson, NV. 89104	
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	1	\ \	
	By Low Lawren	Ron La	arsen	
, and	10-0 4	ુ 6એ!		
	By Chil Varoer	<u>Gayle</u>	Larsen	
e de la constitución de la const	By Honnie allred	<u>Bonnie</u>	s J. Alfred	
	By Duringel Guettle	Brando	on M. Bistline	
	By T. Lut	T. Lan	ce Leavitt	
	By Camenakene	Ramor	a Leavitt	
	By Cottley Disalon	Bobbie	Jo Belen	
١.	By Jane Je M	Jane L		
7	Owner Signature		Owner Name (Printed)	
	When Recorded Mail To: The Owens Surveying Outfit, Inc.		Nevada Division of Minerais (REV.6/39/2003LV) tificate of Location — MRS 517.110	

P.O. Box 1330 Mesquite, NV. 89024 Located by Aliquot Part of Rectangular Survey (Association)